
Meter Size Water Sewer Total
5/8* Inch Meter $5.80 $5.24 $11.04
3/4 Inch Meter $8.18 $6.99 $15.17
1 Inch Meter $12.00 $10.38 $22.38

1 1/2 Inch Meter $22.10 $19.94 $42.04
2 Inch Meter $36.24 $33.52 $69.76
3 Inch Meter $85.81 $76.85 $162.66
4 Inch Meter $141.00 $121.48 $262.48
6 Inch Meter $280.10 $240.57 $520.67
8 Inch Meter $466.70 $400.70 $867.40

10 Inch Meter or larger $714.03 $630.02 $1,344.05
* 5/8 is the average residential customer meter size

Residential
Up to 4,000 gallons $2.07 $5.88
4,001 to 10,000 gallons $4.53 $5.88
10,001 to 20,000 gallons $7.44 $5.88
20,001 to 30,000 gallons $10.61 $5.88
Above 30,000 gallons $12.35 $5.88

General Services
Up to 10,000 gallons $4.97 $5.12
Above 10,000 gallons $5.46 $5.12
Above 10,000 gallons & 1.4 $8.10 $5.12

times annual average monthly usage
Optional General Services
1st million gallons or less (minimum) $3,030.63 $4.71
Above 1 million gals. (per 1,000 gals.) $4.77 $4.71

Sewer Metered Separately $4.76
Untreated Water

Regular Service $1.2231
Interruptible Service $0.4580

Residential   Monthly Rate
$5.11
$8.14

$12.17
$19.91

Non-Residential and Vacant
$2.75
$7.86

Sewer

Stormwater Drainage Management Fee
IMPERVIOUS AREA (in square feet)

Per 1,000 square feet
Minimum Charge

3,501 to 5,500 square feet
more than 5,500 square feet

2,001 to 3,500 square feet
Up to 2,000 square feet

Volume Charge (per 1,000 gallons)

Customer Charge

Monthly Payment Rates
Effective October 1, 2024

Water

Payments received after the due date will incur a 5% late fee.
Sewer charges for residential accounts are calculated on an average of the water billed in December, January, February, and March

(40,000 gallons maximum) or the actual month's water consumption, whichever is less.
Sewer charges for general services and optional general services accounts are based on the month's water consumption unless sewer

is metered separately.
Industrial wastewater discharges containing concentrations of BOD and/or Suspended Solids greater than 250 milligrams per liter are

assessed sewer surcharges. Certain commercial users such as restaurants, bars/lounges, small food processors, and
equipment service facilities are assessed standard surcharges. These surcharges are included as part of the monthly bill.


